AHS National Show (N)

Malvern, United
Kingdom
31 Jul 2003, Mares 4-5 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ROHARA
FABERGE
Colour:

Owner: Moody

Name: HALLEJA
Colour:
Owner: Roberts

Name: VATAGA
Colour:

Owner: Hutton-
McKenzie

Name: HT TAMIRAH
Colour:

Owner: Pennington
& Boardman

Name: SH SABRINA
Colour:
Owner: Norman

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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